GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
RM676
PCI Edge Connect Gigabit Ethernet NIC
Features
•	 PCI-X, PCI 64/66 MHz
•	 Connector options SC, LC
•	 DMA engine

02.08   GFA-1059
RM676 PCI Edge Connect Gigabit Ethernet NIC
Ordering Information
RM676LC	 Dual port LC conectors /SX signaling
RM676LC/LX 	 Dual port LC connectors /LX signaling
RM676LC/1 	 Single port LC connector /SX signaling
RM676LC/1/LX 	 Single port LC connector /SX signaling
RM676SC 	 Dual port SC connector /SX signaling
RM676SC/LX 	 Dual port SC connector /LX signaling
RM676SC/1 	 Single port SC connector /SX signaling
RM676SC/1/LX 	 Single port SC connector /LX signaling
RM676RCLC	 Dual port LC conectors /SX signaling; RoHS
RM676LC-LX 	 Dual port LC connectors /LX signaling
RM676LC-1 	 Single port LC connector /SX signaling
RM676RCLC-1-LX 	 Single port LC connector /LX signaling; RoHS
RM676RCSC 	 Dual port SC connector /SX signaling; RoHS
RM676RCSC-LX 	 Dual port SC connector /LX signaling; RoHS
RM676RCSC-1 	 Single port SC connector /SX signaling; RoHS
RM676RCSC-1-LX 	 Single port SC connector /LX signaling; RoHS